■  Pre-assembled panel and door modules
■  Easy to specify and order
■  Bolt together multiple modules in minutes
■  Cost-Efficient
Build This Entire
Perimeter Guard
In Less Than
 One Hour!

 Why use EASY GUARD?
EASY GUARD
 How to order Easy Guard Panels & Doors
Example:
Build this entire safety
enclosure in less than one
hour. Order only 13 parts,
instead of 384 individual
components.
Want this ?
Order this !
EASY GUARD
   Step 1
                           SPECIFY PANELS:
  ■  Standard panel heights are: 48”, 60”, 72” and 84”
  ■  Standard panel widths are:  12”, 24”, 36” and 48”
        ■  All panels and doors include connectors for panel-to-panel mounting, and floor mounting brackets
  ■  All panels and doors are constructed of  40 x 40mm (1.5 “ x 1.5”)  anodized aluminum extrusions
  ■  Available paneling materials include:
    ● 1” x 1” black or yellow PVC-coated wire mesh
    ● 1/4” thick clear Polycarbonate
    SPECIFY DOORS:
           ■  Standard door heights are: 48”, 60”, 72” and 84”
  ■  Standard hinged door widths are: 30”, 36” and 48”
        ■  Standard sliding door widths are: 72” (36” opening) and 96” (48” opening)
  ■  Doors include hinges, ball latch, doorstop and handle
  ■  Doors with heights over 60” include a center horizontal cross beam for added rigidity
    PARTS ORDERING MODEL NUMBER:
                                __  __  -  __  __  __  __  -  __  __  -  __
   Step 2
Specify
Panel Width,
 In Inches
Select Inside Material:
BW = Black Wire Mesh
YW = Yellow Wire Mesh
PC = Clear Polycarbonate
Desired Configuration:
A = Assembled
B = Kit Form
      Step 3 CONNECT THEM TOGETHER. YOU’RE DONE.
CUSTOM SIZES, COLORS
AND MATERIALS AVAILABLE.
Select Panel
Type
Specify
Panel Height,
In Inches
Ordering Example:
SP-7248-BW-A is a 72”
high, 48” wide stan-
dard panel. Assembled
with black wire mesh.
SP
Standard Panel
EP
Economy Panel
HD
Hinged Door
SD
Sliding Door
EASY GUARD
FOR NON-STANDARD APPLICATIONS, THAT’S WHERE A SOLUTION
PROVIDER LIKE MK AUTOMATION, INC. BECOMES INVALUABLE.
Custom Machine Guarding Solutions
Our knowledgeable engineering staff pos-
sesses many years of experience providing
manufacturing companies and machine
builders with custom guarding solutions that
have solved a multitude of workplace safety
problems. At mk we offer:
■ Free engineering and application support
■ 2D / 3D CAD Models